CATHERINE PHIPPARD MEMORIAL TROPHY

Debating

Year

1996

PHIPPARD FAMILY

Awardee
Tenterfield High School

Highest Aggregate - Adult Choir

Year
1990
1992
1996
1998
2001
2003

Awardee

Granite Belt Choir
Granite Belt Choir
Random Selection
Random Selection
Sing 2001 Ensemble
Sing 2001 Ensemble

Town
Tenterfield

Town
Stanthorpe
Stanthorpe
Tenterfield
Tenterfield
Armidale
Uralla



