CATHERINE PHIPPARD MEMORIAL TROPHY

Debating

Year	Awardee	Town
1996	Tenterfield High School	Tenterfield

PHIPPARD FAMILY

Highest Aggregate - Adult Choir

Year	Awardee	Town
1990	Granite Belt Choir	Stanthorpe
1992	Granite Belt Choir	Stanthorpe
1996	Random Selection	Tenterfield
1998	Random Selection	Tenterfield
2001	Sing 2001 Ensemble	Armidale
2003	Sing 2001 Ensemble	Uralla